
WOMEN'S  114.0 RESULTS

Women's  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.2 115.0 0

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.2 115.0 0

3 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 105.0 0

4 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 100.0 0

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.4 100.0 0

6 AVA YOUNG 113.7 100.0 0

7 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 100.0 0

8 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.0 90.0 0

9 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.8 90.0 0

10 ELLA LOUN Basehor Linwood 111.6 85.0 0

11 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 85.0 0

12 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 106.0 80.0 0

13 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 114.0 80.0 0

14 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 112.0 70.0 0

15 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.8 60.0 0

Women's  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.2 195.0 0

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.2 190.0 0

3 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 180.0 0

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.4 180.0 0

5 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 175.0 0

6 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.8 170.0 0

8 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 112.0 170.0 0

9 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 170.0 0

10 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 106.0 160.0 0

11 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.0 160.0 0

12 ELLA LOUN Basehor Linwood 111.6 160.0 0

13 AVA YOUNG 113.7 160.0 0

14 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 114.0 155.0 0

15 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.8 145.0 0

Women's  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.2 145.0 0

2 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 140.0 0

3 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.4 130.0 0

4 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 106.0 115.0 0

5 ELLA LOUN Basehor Linwood 111.6 115.0 0

6 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 115.0 0

7 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.8 110.0 0

8 AVA YOUNG 113.7 110.0 0

9 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 110.0 0

10 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.2 105.0 0

11 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 114.0 105.0 0

12 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 95.0 0

13 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 112.0 90.0 0

14 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.0 70.0 0

15 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.8 70.0 0



Women's  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 109.2 450.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.2 415.0 8

3 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 415.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 113.4 410.0 4

5 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 390.0 2

6 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.2 385.0 1

7 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 110.8 370.0 0

8 AVA YOUNG 113.7 370.0 0

9 ELLA LOUN Basehor Linwood 111.6 360.0 0

10 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 360.0 0

11 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 106.0 355.0 0

12 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 114.0 340.0 0

13 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 112.0 330.0 0

14 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 110.0 320.0 0

15 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.8 275.0 0


